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1020-86
ISOBAR 420 CO

ROCK X-HP

SPECIFICATIONS

Technical - Color

DESCRIPTION

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest applications. Adapted for working pressure on 420 bar.With the extremely durable cover and flexibility the hose
is suited in applications with high demands for high flow and high pressure and is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exeeds the requirements of SAE

Black

100 R15. Ferrule: 4700-09-XX (use only with 1") 4700-10-XX (use only with 1 1/4" - 1 1/2")

10208612
10208616
10208620
10208624
10208632

Hose - Inner

diameter
19 mm
25 mm
32mm
38 mm

51 mm
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Hose -

Dimension

3/4"

11/4"

11/2"

Hose - Outer

diameter
30.5 mm
38.7mm
50 mm
58.1 mm

77.1 mm

Technical -

Working pressure

42 MPa
42 MPa
42 MPa
42 MPa

42 MPa

Hose - Bend

radius

133 mm
165 mm
222 mm
267 mm

660 mm
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Article - Weight

- Internal

1.3 kg

2.11kg
3.96 kg
5.08 kg

7.07 kg

Technical

- Color

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black



