

1020-86

## ISOBAR 420 CO ROCK X-HP



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Technical - Color

Black

## **DESCRIPTION**

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest applications. Adapted for working pressure on 420 bar. With the extremely durable cover and flexibility the hose is suited in applications with high demands for high flow and high pressure and is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exceeds the requirements of SAE 100 R15. Ferrule: 4700-09-XX (use only with 1") 4700-10-XX (use only with 1 1/4" - 1 1/2")

SKU	Hose - Inner diameter	Hose - Dimension	Hose - Outer diameter	Technical - Working pressure	Hose - Bend radius	Article - Weight - Internal	Technical - Color
10208612	19 mm	3/4"	30.5 mm	42 MPa	133 mm	1.3 kg	Black
10208616	25 mm	1"	38.7 mm	42 MPa	165 mm	2.11 kg	Black
10208620	32 mm	1 1/4"	50 mm	42 MPa	222 mm	3.96 kg	Black
10208624	38 mm	1 1/2"	58.1 mm	42 MPa	267 mm	5.08 kg	Black
10208632	51 mm	2"	77.1 mm	42 MPa	660 mm	7.07 kg	Black